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No Team Mobile Email No Team Mobile Email

1 Famous Grouse 10 Grand Slammers
Linda McCracken 021 109 7808 lindamccracken@xtra.co.nz Chris von Biel 021 077 0571

Willy Christie 027 233 0587 wcchristie@ruralinzone.net Mandy Anderson 027 692 2312 mandy66andy@gmail.com

Stacy Spittal 027 627 0374 stacyspittal@xtra.co.nz Kurt Green 027 436 0914 info@greenlandscaping.co.nz

Sue Letham 021 133 8332 sueletham@xtra.co.nz

2 We Are Stihl Suzuki 11 Young Blood
Bryn Hetrick 027 780 2966 brynhetrick@yahoo.com.au Mitchell Lye 027 550 1502 mitchelllye2007@gmail.com

John Hetrick 027 608 1502 johnandkristeen@kinect.co.nz Greg Walls 027 532 9009 ballisticnz@xtra.co.nz

Kristeen Williams 027 600 8827 johnandkristeen@kinect.co.nz Hannah Cunliffe 027 827 3313 hannahg28@live.com

Tom Harrison 26 413 8805 tomharrison.2101@gmail.com

3 What's the Score 12 40 Love
Chris Burt 027 236 5517 burtchris1981@gmail.com Katherine McDonnell 021 489 8123 k.mcdonnell@xtra.co.nz

Maree Allan 021 738 348 gmallan18@gmail.com Noel Morriss 021 037 4442

Carol Martin 021 162 2030 Megan Gardner 021 215 5092 mgardner@netgear.com

Bryony Digby 027 321 9339 bryony.j.digby@gmail.com Allen Sanoh 021 225 3431

4 Know Eye Deer 13 Between the Lines
Glenn Milne 027 454 4493 glenn.milne@adc.govt.nz Alison Kermode 027 418 8175 kermode.at.yavanna@xtra.co.nz

Letetia Smart 027 390 1088 letitia.smart@adc.govt.nz Hannah Gray 027 828 3244 hannah14nz@gmail.com

Stephanie Fechney 027 350 2006 stephanie.fechney@adc.govt.nz Karen McFarlane 021 067 6701 karen_8nz@yahoo.co.nz

Philip Breen 021 067 6992 philip.breen@adc.govt.nz

5 The Aces 14 What the Deuce
Raymond Yan 021 082 71977 johnyann1977@gmail.com Perry Hunt 027 620 9865 perrylink@xtra.co.nz

Damon Yan 021 082 71977 johnyann1977@gmail.com Emma Jansen 027 936 721 ejansen191@gmail.com

Ava Louise Nercuit 027 505 4860 ncw098@yahoo.com Gaby Jansen 021 902 883 gabyjansen@xtra.co.nz

Sophie Bartlett Andrew Rosevear 027 438 4370

6 Tin Cann 15 Double Faults
Gary McCann 021 243 1078 gary.mccann@radcliffe.co.nz Chiyo Hunt 021 059 3124 nanunanu0807@gmail.com

Sara Nicky van den Dorpe 027 324 2020 nicky-jane@live.com

Edel O'Connor 021 083 62252 edeloconnor246@gmail.com Todd Walker 027 214 6774 toddandnicwalker@gmail.com

Sara Gallagher 021 056 1616 gallagher.rangiatea@xtra.co.nz Lana Jones 027 514 0367 h.ljones@slingshot.co.nz

7 Family Affair 16 The Sweet Sets
Paul Fletcher 027 777 0807 bigpauly89@yahoo.co.nz Pip Ramsay 027 525 900 pramsay@mikegreerhomes.co.nz

Courtney Menzies 027 341 3322 courtney.j.menzies@gmail.com Andrew Reeves 021 255 1179 1907hamilton@gmail.com

Ashleigh Houston 027 303 7442 ashleigh.houston20@icloud.com

8 Hackers 17 Grip n Rip
Peter Yates 021 251 4294 peter.yates@gmail.com Sarah Blair 027 845 0967 sarah.barr2@hotmail.com

Rose Trudgeon 027 283 8294 trudgeon2027@gmail.com James Blair 021 195 9010 jamesblair.nz@gmail.com

Robyn Wall 021 164 3309 daverobyn@xtra.co.nz Darcy Moore 027 210 6556 darcymoore0205@gmail.com

Vicki Moore 027 243 7724 moore.s@xtra.co.nz Hayden Gill 027 572 4105 haydengill28@gmail.com

Riley Wall 027 301 3311
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9 Donalds Dux 18 The Newbies
Donald Shearer 021 130 4753 alisonshearer88@gmail.com Maryn Austin 027 630 9732 maryn.austin@gmail.com

Penny Churchill 021 024 72345 David Fisher 027 437 8804 djfisher@xtra.co.nz

Frank Rooney Mark Julius 027 524 6968 markjulius@xtra.co.nz

Max Rooney 027 358 9199 Renee Julius 027 389 7558

Fiona McCorkindale 022 676 2912 fionamccorkindale@gmail.com

RESERVES RESERVES cont.
Megan Houghton 027 428 8498 houghton_family@outlook.co.nz Lucy Ellis 027 506 3242 johnandlucyellis@gmail.com

Robyn Wall 021 164 3309 Riley Wall 027 301 3311

Marie Albertson 021 171 2363 albertson_marie@hotmail.com
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